	<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header>
Prof./ Dr. Aradhana Dutt Jauhari (Four device of Device of Device of Device of Device of Content of Content of Content of Device of Dev	
"Excellence in the area of Research & Innovation/ Academic Excellence/ Extension Activities" (Ref.: Asian Education Award- Contribution to Education Community/ Asian Education Awards)	
C	Balgotias University wishes good luck for his/her future endeavors
31 st July 2020	Pretti Bayey
Date:	Vice Chancellor

Name: Aradhana Dutt Jauhari

Title: Excellence in the area of Research & Innovation/ Academic Excellence/ Extension Activities

(Ref. Asian Education Award- Contribution to Education Community/ Asian Education Awards)

Link for Announcement in the website: https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in/academic-awards.asp